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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Zoie Malveda4015
Classic

8.800 9.275 9.3758.750 36.200
1 1 8T 2 1 

1 

Hailey Streicher4144
Edge

8.750 8.175 9.1759.425 35.525
2 10 1 5 2 

2 

Brianna Bordalo4123
Edge

8.450 8.900 9.0758.925 35.350
6 3 3 7 3 

3 

Ja'Leigh Lang4005
Bayshore Elite

8.475 8.525 9.2758.900 35.175
5 5 4 3 4 

4 

Amy Fukami4130
Edge

8.200 8.950 9.4008.525 35.075
7T 2 10T 1 5T

5T

Anna Lemkin4008
Bayshore Elite

8.650 8.575 9.0508.800 35.075
4 4 7 8 5T

5T

Lauren Clark4127
Edge

8.100 8.250 9.2008.825 34.375
10 7T 6 4 7 

7 

Sophia Jin4135
Edge

7.950 8.225 9.1259.050 34.350
13 9 2 6 8 

8 

Tasi Tydingco4090
Airborne

8.050 8.275 8.6758.850 33.850
11T 6 5 12 9 

9 

Sophia Hunt4013
Classic

8.150 8.250 8.6508.750 33.800
9 7T 8T 13 10 

10 

Alexis Boyle4001
Bayshore Elite

8.200 8.050 9.0258.300 33.575
7T 12 13 9 11 

11 

Mychaela Lawas4014
Classic

8.050 8.150 8.7508.525 33.475
11T 11 10T 11 12 

12 

Jayme Aguon4009
Classic

8.700 6.900 8.8258.525 32.950
3 13 10T 10 13 

13 
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